

32 & 33
08.05.2026
Ct. No. 39
Jayanta

CRR/323/2023

SUKANTA MAJUMDAR
VS
STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ANR

CRR/265/2023

T.V. TODAY NETWORK LIMITED & ANR
VS
STATE OF WEST BENGAL

Adv. Krishnendu Bhattacharya
Adv. Priyankar Ganguly
Adv. S. Ghosh

... for the Petitioner.

1. Learned Counsel on behalf of the Petitioner, is present.
2. None appears for the State.
3. List this matter on 12th June, 2026.

(Ajay Kumar Gupta, J.)